

CWP No.3275 of 2024

23.10.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Assistant AG
for respondent-State.
Mr. Rangil Singh, Advocate for the
respondent No. 2.

Reply is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for four weeks.

List on **21.11.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.10.2024
(Shalini)